
Balgona  Katwa NG passenger (UnReserved)/52305 - Pass - ER 
BGNA/Balgona to KWF/Katwa 

2h 0m - 27 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BGNA Balgona 15:05 3 1 0 16 30 ER
2 SOF Saota 15:22 15:23 1m 0 1 4 15 ER
3 NGX Nigan 15:32 15:33 1m 0 1 7 15 ER
4 KCY Kaichar Halt 15:49 15:50 1m 1 1 11 15 ER
5 BCF Bankapasi 16:08 16:09 1m 0 1 15 13 ER
6 SIZ Shrikhanda 16:26 16:27 1m 0 1 19 16 ER
7 SPS Shripat Shrikhand 16:32 16:33 1m 1 1 20 13 ER
8 KWF Katwa 17:05 0 1 27 - ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 20 2024 (06:52)

Oct 20 2024 (06:52)

1

1


